
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 

Mohokare Local Municipality is seeking to appoint an appropriately qualified and proficient service provider 
for the following tenders. 
 
The tender will be evaluated on functionality. 
 

 
Tender documents are available from Mr. Lesibo Sebatane on (051) 673 9634 upon payment of a non-refundable cash 
deposit of R 500.00. 
 
Completed tenders in duly sealed envelopes and clearly marked as follows are awaited. 
 
CLOSING DATE:      Wednesday, 06 September 2013 at 12h00 
COMPULSORY SITE BREIFING:  Wednesday, 28 August 2013 at 10h00, Head office boardroom 

(Zastron) 
ADDRESS FOR TENDERS:  The Municipal Manager, Mohokare Local Municipality, P.O. 

Box 20, Zastron, 9950 
TENDER BOX LOCATION:  Mohokare Local Municipality’s Offices, Municipal Office, 

Zastron 
 
NB: The following shall not be considered:- 

(a) Tenders received after the closing date and time determined here-in. 
(b) Tenders of which the envelopes have not been duly marked for identification. 
(c) Telegraphic, faxed and telephonic tenders or those completed in pencil. 

 
Supply Chain related enquiries: Acting Chief Financial Officer, Mr. P. Dyonase on (015) 673-9600;  
Technical related enquiries please contact Mr. S. L. Majenge on (051) 673 9600. 
 
Mohokare Local Municipality does not bind itself to appoint the lowest or any tender and it reserves the right to accept 
any tender wholly or partially. 
 
 
MR. TC PANYANI 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER       6 September 2013 
 

 

Bid Number Description Compulsory Briefing 

Session 

Time Closing  

Date 

Bid Document 

Fee 
SCM/MOH/83/2013 Telephone System 28/08/2013 13:00 06/09/2013 R500.00 


